ROLOrFAIR

HYUNDAI i20

HYUNDAI i20 offer

£20,360

New Car Offer

e £234 Per Month and 6.9% APR Representative

e £1740 Dealer Discount!

e £1500 Finance Deposit Contribution

e Personal Contract Purchase

Cash Price

Term

48 Monthly Payments
APR

Admin F ee

Annual Mileage

£20,360
49
£234.54
6.9%
£-1.00

6,000

https://www.motorfair.co.uk/

PCP Finance Example

Manufacturer
Contribution

Deposit

Amount of Credit
Total Amount Payable
Rate of Interest (fixed)
Final Payment

Excess Mileage

£1,500

£2 500
£16,360
£23,802.39
3.56%
£8,544.47

9p per mile

&

HYUNDAI


https://www.motorfair.co.uk/
https://www.motorfair.co.uk/

