

HYUNDAI i20

HYUNDAI i20 offer

£20,360 New Car Offer

- £234 Per Month and 6.9% APR Representative
- £1740 Dealer Discount!
- £1500 Finance Deposit Contribution
- Personal Contract Purchase



PCP Finance Example

Cash Price	£20,360
Term	49
48 Monthly Payments	£234.54
APR	6.9%
Admin Fee	£-1.00
Annual Mileage	6,000

Manufacturer Contribution	£1,500
Deposit	£2,500
Amount of Credit	£16,360
Total Amount Payable	£23,802.39
Rate of Interest (fixed)	3.56%
Final Payment	£8,544.47
Excess Mileage	9p per mile

